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University of Ladakh

Bachelor of Science (Agriculture) Examination - 2025
Semester - I

RESULT

Result of the following candidate(s) of Bachelor of Science (Agriculture) (Semester - I) Examination -2025 , held
in December 2025is/are declared as follows :

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Deeksharambh (Induction cum Foundation Course) AGSIF-OT101

2 Introductory Mathematics AGSMT-OT101

3 Farming Based Livelihood Systems AGSAG-CO101

4 Rural Sociology and Educational Psychology AGSEE-CR101

5 Fundamentals of Agronomy AGSAG-CR101

6 Fundamentals of Soil Science AGSSS-CR101

7 Fundamentals of Horticulture AGSHR-CR101

8 NSS-I / NCC-I AGSSW-CO101

9 Skill Enhancement Course-I (Protected Cultivation) AGSHR-S101

10 Nursery Raising of Horticultural Crops(Skill Enhancement Course-II) AGSHR-S102

11 Communication Skills AGSEE-CO101

12 Mushroom Production Technology (Skill enhancement Course-I) AGSPP-S101

13 Post Harvest Processing of Fruits ( Skill enhancement Course -II) AGSFT-S101

ROLL
NUMBER STUDENT NAME ENROLMENT

NUMBER SGPA RESULT CGPA REMARKS

243304/B241304 MANSOURA BANOO UOL-2024/AGK-0009 6.15 PASSED 6.15 PASS

243309/B241309 NARGIS BANOO UOL-2024/AGK-0015 6.60 PASSED 6.60 PASS

243315/B241315 CHOSKIT ANGMO UOL-2024/AGL-0002 6.50 PASSED 6.50 PASS

251100 ANJUM FATIMA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8000 8.00 PASSED 8.00 PASS

251101 ARCHO KHARUN NISSA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8001 8.75 PASSED 8.75 PASS

251102 ARCHO NARGIS UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8002 8.85 PASSED 8.85 PASS
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251103 CHO CHO MEHRON
NISSA

UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8003 0.00 FAILED 0.00

DETAINEDCourse
Code : AGSIF-

OT101 AGSMT-
OT101 AGSAG-
CO101 AGSEE-
CR101 AGSAG-
CR101 AGSSS-
CR101 AGSHR-
CR101 AGSSW-
CO101 AGSHR-
S102 AGSEE-

CO101 AGSPP-
S101

251104 CHOCHO NASREEN
FATIMA

UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8004 9.15 PASSED 9.15 PASS

251105 FATIMA NISSA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8006 8.10 PASSED 8.10 PASS

251106 FATIMA ZAHRA SHARAH UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8007 6.85 PASSED 6.85 PASS

251107 HAKIMA BANOO UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8009 8.35 PASSED 8.35 PASS

251108 HASINA BANOO UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8010 7.05 PASSED 7.05 PASS

251109 KANEEZ FATIMA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8011 7.95 PASSED 7.95 PASS

251110 KANEEZ FATIMA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8012 6.90 PASSED 6.90 PASS

251111 KANIZ FATIMA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8013 9.10 PASSED 9.10 PASS

251112 KHATIJA BANOO UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8014 7.10 PASSED 7.10 PASS

251113 MOHAMMAD UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8015 7.85 PASSED 7.85 PASS

251114 MOHAMMAD ANIS KHAN UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8016 8.75 PASSED 8.75 PASS

251115 MOHAMMAD IRFAN UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8017 9.15 PASSED 9.15 PASS

251116 MOHD ALI UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8018 7.45 PASSED 7.45 PASS

251117 MOHD HANIFA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8019 8.40 PASSED 8.40 PASS

251118 MOHD SHOAIB UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8020 7.20 PASSED 7.20 PASS

251119 NARGIS FATIMA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8021 8.50 PASSED 8.50 PASS

251120 NASEEM ZAHRA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8022 8.00 PASSED 8.00 PASS

251121 NUSHAT FATIMA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8023 9.05 PASSED 9.05 PASS

251122 NUSRAT FATIMA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8024 7.60 PASSED 7.60 PASS

251123 PARVEZ AHMAD AMAN UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8025 7.50 PASSED 7.50 PASS
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251124 RAZIYA MUBARAKA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8026 8.60 PASSED 8.60 PASS

251125 SABIKA YASMEEN UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8027 8.35 PASSED 8.35 PASS

251126 SAKINA JABEEN UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8028 8.20 PASSED 8.20 PASS

251127 SARWAR ALI UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8029 7.70 PASSED 7.70 PASS

251128 TASLEEMA MARYAM UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8030 8.45 PASSED 8.45 PASS

251129 TOYIBA BANOO UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8031 7.80 PASSED 7.80 PASS

251130 TSERING LADOL UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8032 8.20 PASSED 8.20 PASS

251131 ZAHARA BANOO UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8033 7.00 PASSED 7.00 PASS

251132 ZAHIDA JABEEN UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8034 9.00 PASSED 9.00 PASS

251133 ZEENAT AMAN UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8035 8.65 PASSED 8.65 PASS

251134 ZOHRA BATOOL UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8037 9.40 PASSED 9.40 PASS

251135 ZULFIKAR HUSSAIN UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8038 8.60 PASSED 8.60 PASS

251136 ZULFIQAR ALI UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8039 7.65 PASSED 7.65 PASS

251137 FATIMA ZAHRA UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8066 8.45 PASSED 8.45 PASS

251138 MOHAMMAD IBRAHIM UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8067 8.40 PASSED 8.40 PASS

251139 SAKINA BANOO UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
K-8068 8.45 PASSED 8.45 PASS

251140 HEENA TABASSUM UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
L-8040 7.70 PASSED 7.70 PASS

251141 IMTIYAZ ALI UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
L-8041 5.95 PASSED 5.95 PASS

251142 MOHAMMAD IRFAN UOL-2025/PRO/SAST
L-8042 8.20 PASSED 8.20 PASS
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251143 JIGMET YANGZOM UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-804
3 8.85 PASSED 8.85 PASS

251144 MEHMOONA TABASSUM UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-804
4 7.90 PASSED 7.90 PASS

251145 MIPHAM LHAZES UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-804
5 7.65 PASSED 7.65 PASS

251146 MOHD ANSARI UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-804
6 0.00 RE-APPEAR 0.00

FAIL/RE-
APPEARCourse Code

: AGSSS-CR101

251147 MOHD SADIQ UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-804
7 0.00 RE-APPEAR 0.00

FAIL/RE-
APPEARCourse Code

: AGSEE-CR101
AGSAG-CR101
AGSSS-CR101

251148 MUJTABA HASSAN UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-804
8 6.05 PASSED 6.05 PASS

251149 NAZIA PARVEEN UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-804
9 7.80 PASSED 7.80 PASS

251150 NISE PERVINE UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
0 9.25 PASSED 9.25 PASS

251151 RIGZEN DOLMA UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
1 8.20 PASSED 8.20 PASS

251152 SAALIHAH MUMTAZ UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
2 8.95 PASSED 8.95 PASS

251153 SADIYA SYED UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
3 7.20 PASSED 7.20 PASS

251154 SAJIDA BANO UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
4 7.50 PASSED 7.50 PASS

251155 SAMIRA FATIMA UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
5 8.60 PASSED 8.60 PASS

251156 SONAM ANGMO UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
6 7.70 PASSED 7.70 PASS

251157 SOSAN ZAHARA UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
7 8.00 PASSED 8.00 PASS

251158 STANZIN JOLDAN UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
8 8.85 PASSED 8.85 PASS

251159 STANZIN PALZOM UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-805
9 8.50 PASSED 8.50 PASS

251160 SUMAIYA MEHRAJ UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-806
0 7.05 PASSED 7.05 PASS

251161 SURAJ KUMAR UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-806
1 7.25 PASSED 7.25 PASS

251162 THINLES NAMGAIL UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-806
2 8.30 PASSED 8.30 PASS

251163 THINLES NORBU UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-806
3 7.85 PASSED 7.85 PASS

251164 UROOJ ZAINAB UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-806
4 9.45 PASSED 9.45 PASS

251165 WAHIDA NISSA UOL-2025/PRO/SASTL-806
5 8.30 PASSED 8.30 PASS


